7/2026 through 6/2027 $82,500 $8,928,200 

Year 5: 7/2027 through 6/2028 $82,500 $9,010,700 

and Section 2 are hereby amended in their entirety to read as follows: 

“c. The total amount of compensation under this Contract, including 

contingencies, shall not exceed NINE MILLION TEN THOUSAND SEVEN 

HUNDRED DOLLARS ($9,010,700.00).  The compensation for services 

performed under this First Amendment shall be paid as specified in Exhibit B” 

Section 5. Indemnity.  Section 17 of the Original Agreement is hereby 

amended in its entirety to read as follows:  

“a. To the fullest extent permitted by law, Contractor agrees to indemnify, defend